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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 3729 3700 3611 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 80 80 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

3164 3975 7139 7091 48 0 5318 1821 3329 980 285 2545

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

20 83 103 103 0 0 75 28 83 0 0 20

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 3952 2460 2020-21 1860 196 180000(one lakh
eighty thousand
rupees)

130

2019-20 3467 2131 2021-22 1721 124 205200(two lakh five
thousand two hundred
rupees)

150

2020-21 3611 3045 2022-23 1545 68 348000(Three lakh
forty eight thousands)

216

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 90 60 2020-21 53 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 80 49 2021-22 47 0 0(Zero) 1

2021-22 80 59 2022-23 58 0 0(Zero) 1



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 307824 (Three Lakhs Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and
Twenty Four)

5900 (Five Thousand Nine hundred only) 5900 (Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 512368 (Five Lakhs Twelve Thousand Three Hundred and
Sixty Eight)

89476 (Eighty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Six
only)

0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

5588161 (Fifty Five Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand One hundred
and Sixty One)

1893403 (Eighteen Lakhs  Ninety Three Thousand Four
hundred and three only)

480150 (Four Lakhs Eighty Thousand One hundred and Fifty
only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 151173217 (Fifteen Crore Eleven Lakhs Seventy Three
Thousand Two hundred and Seventeen)

145075001 (Fourteen Crore  Fifty lakhs Seventy Five thousand
and one only)

143868805 (Fourteen Crore Thirty Eight Lakhs  Sixty Eight
Thousand Eight Hundred and Five only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1494327 (Fourteen Lakhs Ninty Four Thousand  Three
Hundred  and Twenty Seven)

1150951 (Eleven Lakhs Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty
one only)

1069003 (Ten Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand and Three only )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 581331 (Five Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred and
Thirty One)

80400 (Eighty thousand and four hundred only ) 60780 (Sixty Thousand Seven hundred and Eighty only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Asim Kumar
Mukherjee

65 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 476 Yes 16-11-1983 -- Regular

2 Dr Ashis Kumar
Dutta

64 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 18-08-1987 -- Regular

3 Dr Laila Mitra 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 292 Yes 01-04-1999 -- Regular

4 Dr Subharthi Sarkar 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 07-11-2019 -- Regular

5 Dr Santanu Mallick 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 19-10-2019 -- Regular

6 Dr Snigdha Roy 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 99 Yes 16-04-2015 -- Regular

7 Dr Abhik Ghosh 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 Yes 24-12-2019 -- Regular



8  Dr Kousik
Mukherjee

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 26-10-2006 -- Regular

9 Koushik Kumar
Mondal

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 45 Yes 07-11-2019 -- Regular

10 Dr Sanjeev Pandey 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 269 Yes 01-03-2001 -- Regular

11 Dr Arnab Ganguli 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 28-02-2015 -- Regular

12 Bibhas Roy 64 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 282 Yes 20-01-2000 -- Regular

13 Dr Binita Dutta 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 11-07-2017 -- Regular

14 Kajal Maji 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 76 Yes 01-04-2017 -- Regular

15 Dr Animesh Mondal 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 02-12-2014 -- Regular

16 Dr Rajrupa Ghosh
Nandy

46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 08-11-2019 -- Regular

17 Dr Shrabani Mondal 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 20-12-2019 -- Regular

18 Dr Sangita Lahiry 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 07-11-2019 -- Regular

19 Dr Debashis Mondal 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

20 Shashi Kumar Shaw 38 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 43 Yes 19-12-2019 -- Regular

21 Amalendu Samanta 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 09-12-2019 -- Regular

22 Md Arif Akhter 40 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 69 Yes 06-09-2019 -- Regular

23 Dr Kuntal Bakuli 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 82 Yes 03-10-2016 -- Regular

24 Amrita Pal 45 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 212 Yes 08-12-2006 -- Regular

25 Dr Sandip
Chatterjee

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 10-08-2019 -- Regular

26  Ranajit Mondal 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 46 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Regular

27 Sukumar Paul 44 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 160 Yes 01-04-2010 -- Regular

28 Dr Sabina Pradhan 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 46 Yes 23-09-2019 -- Regular

29 Dr Subrata Kumar
Mondal

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 160 Yes 06-04-2010 -- Regular

30 Dr Md Mashkoor
Alam

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 13-08-2014 -- Regular

31 Amrita Haldar 41 Assistant Professor Male M.A 104 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

32 Dr Bibekananda
Sarkar

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 25-11-1999 -- Regular

33 Dr Goutam Majee 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Regular

34 Dr Soma
Chakrabarti

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 268 Yes 23-03-2001 -- Regular

35 Dr Parimal Ghosh 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 253 Yes 28-06-2002 -- Regular

36 Dr Malay Kumar
Ghorui

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes 04-12-2002 -- Regular



37 Dr Chanchal Kumar
Biswas

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 02-04-2005 -- Regular

38 Dr Kakali Kundu
Sarkar

47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 203 Yes 07-09-2006 -- Regular

39 Dr Jayanta Kumar
Majhi

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 19-03-2007 -- Regular

40 Patit Paban Malik 49 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 195 Yes 24-04-2007 -- Regular

41 Dr Sudip Kumar
Mukhopadhyay

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 24-04-2007 -- Regular

42 Dr Ritwik Kumar Roy 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 159 Yes 16-04-2010 -- Regular

43 Dr Kajal Krishna Dey 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 159 Yes 29-04-2010 -- Regular

44 Dr Tapas Kumar
Maji

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 06-02-2015 -- Regular

45 Subhra Singh
Sardar

36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 101 Yes 21-02-2015 -- Regular

46 Dr Sudipta Das 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 25-02-2015 -- Regular

47 Dr Chandana
Singha

35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 100 Yes 16-03-2015 -- Regular

48 Dr Jyotirmoy Ghosh 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 16-04-2015 -- Regular

49 Dr Sutanuva Mandal 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 20-07-2015 -- Regular

50 Dr Siddhartha Singh
Deo

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 79 Yes 21-12-2016 -- Regular

51 Amrita Mitra 32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 76 Yes 08-04-2017 -- Regular

52 Dr Uddalak Dutta 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 75 Yes 03-05-2017 -- Regular

53 Dr Beauty Karmakar 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 74 Yes 25-05-2017 -- Regular

54 Delawar Hussain 31 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 47 Yes 05-09-2019 -- Regular

55 Dr Umar Jalees
Moniri

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 23-09-2019 -- Regular

56 Dr Sunrit Basu
Sarbadhikary

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 02-09-2019 -- Regular

57 Dulal Barai 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 45 Yes 14-09-2019 -- Regular

58 Dr Triptimoy Mondal 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 03-03-2020 -- Regular

59 Subrata Mukherjee 61 Associate Professor Male M.COM 284 Yes 08-12-1999 -- Regular

60 Dr Atrayee Dey 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

61 Dr Zarqua Jamal 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 22-11-2019 -- Regular

62 Dr Shilpi Show
Mondal

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 21-12-2019 -- Regular

63 Pallabi Purkait 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 44 Yes 05-12-2019 -- Regular

64 Saswati Chakraborty 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 45 Yes 14-11-2019 -- Regular

65 Dr Keya Layek 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 24-07-2020 -- Regular



66 Sagen Hansda 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 04-08-2020 -- Regular

67 Dr Mithun Chandra
Majee

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

68 Dr Ambalika Biswas 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

69 Pawan Gurung 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 75 Yes 20-04-2017 -- Regular

70 Dr Dalbinder Kour 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 02-11-2019 -- Regular

71 Dr Sucheta Mandal 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 47 Yes 02-09-2019 -- Regular

72 Dr Apurba Banerjee 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 24-10-2019 -- Regular

73 Dr Shamali
Bhattacharyay

46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

74 Dr Manas Pal 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 09-07-2020 -- Regular

75 Dr Sohini Neogy 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 15-07-2020 -- Regular

76 Santosh Kumar
Bhagat

35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes 20-07-2020 -- Regular

77 Piyali Banerjee 48 Assistant Professor Female M.A 36 Yes 04-08-2020 -- Regular

78 Susmita Layek
Banerjee

62 Assistant Professor Female M.A 414 Yes 20-01-1989 -- Regular

79 Baijayanti
Mukhopadhyay

56 Associate Professor Female M.A 322 Yes 08-10-1996 -- Regular

80 Dr Amitava Basu 50 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 253 Yes 24-06-2002 -- Regular

81 Krishna Ghosh 65 Other Female M.LISc 397 Yes 02-07-1990 -- Regular

82 Abhijit Chakrabarti 44 Other Male M.LISc 79 Yes 23-12-2016 -- Regular

83 Rajarshi Das 40 Other Male M. Phil 79 Yes 23-12-2016 -- Regular

84 DR ARUN KUMAR
PANDEY

53 Other Male Ph.D 296 Yes 02-11-1998 -- Regular

85 DR MANJU LATA
BEHARA

48 Other Female Ph.D 248 Yes 02-12-2002 -- Regular

86 DR SUDIP
CHAKRABORTY

46 Other Male Ph.D 241 Yes 08-07-2003 -- Regular

87 DR SUBHASHIS
BANERJEE

46 Other Male Ph.D 248 Yes 02-12-2002 -- Regular

88 DR SUCHANDRA
DAS

46 Other Female Ph.D 248 Yes 02-12-2002 -- Regular

89 DR SOUVIK DUTTA 43 Other Male Ph.D 176 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

90 MANAS KUMAR
RAY

38 Other Male M.Tech 176 Yes 27-08-2008 -- Regular

91 DR RITWIK ROY 37 Other Male Ph.D 116 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

92 BUDDHA PRASAD
GHATAK

42 Other Male MBA 188 Yes 11-12-2007 -- Regular

93 GUNAMOY HAZRA 62 Other Male M.COM 239 Yes 01-09-2003 -- Regular



94 PARTHA GHOSH 52 Other Male MBA 179 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

95 PARIJAT HAZRA 46 Other Male MBA 176 Yes 08-12-2008 -- Regular

96 PROSENJIT
CHATTOPADHYAY

53 Other Male MCA 215 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

97 SAYANTAN DUTTA 39 Other Male M.Sc. 92 Yes 01-12-2015 -- Regular

98 DISHA SENGUPTA 31 Other Female M.A 72 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

99 SAURAV
VISHWAKARMA

30 Other Male M.A 66 Yes 28-02-2018 -- Regular

100 BRIJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

42 Other Male M.A 96 Yes 20-07-2015 -- Regular

101 DR MAHUA SINHA
CHAKRABORTY

44 Other Female Ph.D 59 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Regular

102 NASREEN
KHATOON

30 Other Female M.A 60 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

103 DR SUBHAMAY
PANDA

42 Other Male Ph.D 54 Yes 11-01-2019 -- Regular

104 MADHUMITA
MONDAL

32 Other Female M.A 82 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

105 KEYA ROY 49 Other Female M.A 247 Yes 02-12-2002 -- Regular

106 SANJIB ROY 56 Other Male M.COM 297 Yes 18-11-1997 -- Regular

107 SATYASHREE
DEVIPRASAD
ROUT

41 Other Male M.A 172 Yes 09-04-2009 -- Regular

108 TAPAN KUMAR
SAMANTA

60 Other Male M.COM 379 Yes 02-12-1991 -- Regular

109 TUTUL
CHATTARAJ

57 Other Female M.A 375 Yes 07-03-1992 -- Regular

110 SASWATI NAYAK 57 Other Female M.A 259 Yes 05-12-2001 -- Regular

111 SANGHAMITA
DASGUPTA

41 Other Female M.Sc. 164 Yes 11-11-2008 -- Regular

112 SUDESHNA MITRA 40 Other Female M.Sc. 187 Yes 01-12-2007 -- Regular

113 PADMARANI
GHOSH

45 Other Female M.Sc. 198 Yes 10-01-2008 -- Regular

114 TAMKINAT
PARWEZ

39 Other Male M.A 180 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

115 RITUPARNA DAY
TARAFDER

37 Other Female M.A 115 Yes 20-12-2013 -- Regular

116 ARPAN TEWARY 28 Other Male MCA 54 Yes 02-01-2019 -- Regular

117 SUTAPA MAJEE 37 Other Female M.Tech 135 Yes 28-03-2012 -- Regular

118 MOUSUMI BAKSHI 36 Other Female M.Sc. 135 Yes 05-03-2012 -- Regular

119 POULOMI SARKAR 30 Other Female M.A 57 Yes 01-10-2018 -- Regular

120 SAYANTANI ROY 29 Other Female M.A 70 Yes 01-09-2017 -- Regular



121 NISHA RAJAK 34 Other Female M.A 106 Yes 08-09-2014 -- Regular

122 MONAMI MONDAL 31 Other Female M.Sc. 94 Yes 12-10-2015 -- Regular

123 DESHMUKH SHAW 31 Other Male M.A 83 Yes 04-08-2016 -- Regular

124 MANOJ MONDAL 31 Other Male M.A 60 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

125 QUEEN SINHA 33 Other Female M. Phil 95 Yes 01-08-2015 -- Regular

126 JOY SINHA 42 Other Male M.Sc. 120 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

127 SAROJ MAHATO 33 Other Male M.COM 94 Yes 15-09-2015 -- Regular

128 KANCHAN KUMARI 38 Other Female M.A 94 Yes 07-09-2015 -- Regular

129 AMIT SHARMA 30 Other Male M.A 55 Yes 06-12-2018 -- Regular

130 SAYANTAN
GANGULY

36 Other Male M.A 60 Yes 27-07-2018 -- Regular

131 SUBHASH
SIDHARTH

37 Other Male M.A 156 Yes 19-07-2010 -- Regular

132 PANKAJ DUTTA 39 Other Male M.Sc. 121 Yes 02-05-2013 -- Regular

133 RAJA MUKHERJEE 28 Other Male M.Sc. 54 Yes 07-01-2019 -- Regular

134 SWATI MISHRA 30 Other Female M.A 55 Yes 07-12-2018 -- Regular

135 SANANDA
CHANDRA

34 Other Female M.Sc. 113 Yes 01-02-2014 -- Regular

136 SUMANA
BANERJEE

33 Other Female M.Sc. 115 Yes 20-12-2013 -- Regular

137 RANJIT KUMAR
HALDAR

55 Other Male M.Sc. 271 Yes 01-12-1999 -- Regular


